RoHS
Compliant
1840 W. Drake Drive, Suite 101 • Tempe, AZ 85283
Toll Free: 1-877-277-6266 • Email: info@assmann.us
Title
ModificationId. Date Name
Date Name
Drawing-No.
Replace Sheet
ASSMANN WSW-No.
1/1
AK500/14-RA-6-0.5
rev00
Wilson10.10.2015
FreeScale
X.
X.X
X.XX
DIM
X.°
X.X°
Angle TOL
±0.3
±X
±X
±X°
±X°
  Power cord - SJT
60°C 14AWG Right Angle/Open End,
Unshielded 0.5 Meter
Groll10.10.2015
Material:
•  SJT 3x14AWG(2.08mm²) VW-1 60°C 300V
•  Jacket color: Black
•  E- Green; L- Black; N- White
•  All material must be RoHS compliant
Electrical:
•  100% open & short testing
•  Insulation resistance: 100M  (min.)
•  Voltage: 500V DC / 1 minute
Hank dimension Wire cross section